
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Georgina Pryor - (482480) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:25.71 648 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

2:25.89 646 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:26.02 644 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

2:26.72 635 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:26.83 633 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh London Aquat 1

2:27.78 621 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:27.97 619 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

2:28.02 618 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

2:28.60 611 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

2:28.68 610 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:28.78 609 H 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:28.81 608 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:29.01 606 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:30.63 586 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London London Aquat 1

2:30.81 584 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:31.71 574 F 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:32.46 566 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:32.48 565 H 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Hoddesdon 1

2:33.61 553 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:34.68 542 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

2:34.76 541 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:38.92 499 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:40.53 484 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hoddesdon 1

2:44.41 451 F 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:47.71 425 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:47.72 425 H 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:49.42 412 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:49.42 412 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:50.37 405 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:51.48 397 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:55.43 371 F 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:57.72 357 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:58.50 352 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:05.17 315 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:06.13 311 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:08.88 297 F 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:10.73 289  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Hoddesdon 1

3:24.95 233 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hoddesdon 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.02 644 F 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

2:28.02 618 H 02/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

2:30.63 586 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London London Aquat 1

2:25.89 646 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:28.68 610 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:25.71 648 H 05/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

2:26.83 633 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh London Aquat 1

2:28.81 608 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:27.78 621 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:26.72 635 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:28.78 609 H 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:28.60 611 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

2:29.01 606 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:27.97 619 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

2:32.46 566 F 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:30.81 584 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:34.68 542 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hoddesdon 1

2:31.71 574 F 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:33.61 553 H 02/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:32.48 565 H 20/05/12 Northampton SC May Open Meet Corby Hoddesdon 1

2:34.76 541 H 05/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:40.53 484 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hoddesdon 1

2:38.92 499 H 01/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:51.48 397 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:44.41 451 F 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:47.72 425 H 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:47.71 425 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:49.42 412 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:50.37 405 H 09/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

2:55.43 371 F 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:57.72 357 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Hoddesdon 1

2:58.50 352 H 23/05/09 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:08.88 297 F 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:06.13 311 H 10/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:10.73 289  06/12/08 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield School Hoddesdon 1

3:05.17 315 H 18/10/08 Lincoln Vulcans LC Open Sheffield Hoddesdon 1

3:24.95 233 H 22/03/08 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Hoddesdon 2
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